
PISTOL AUSTRALIA INC. 
NATIONAL DEVELOPMENT SQUAD NOMINATION FORM 

I, 

hereby nominate for selection in the  National Development Squad 

Athlete details: 

Name:    Male     Female 

Address: 

Suburb: State: Postcode: 

Phone:  H: W: M: 

Email: 

DOB: Club: Coach: 

If under 18, Parent/Guardian   Date: 

Please forward this nomination to your State Coaching Director 

ACT 
Cath Fettell 

cathfett@tpg.com.au 

NSW 
Jan Ryan 

jiryan@bigpond.com 

NT 
David E Chapman 

dechapman52@yahoo.com.au 

QLD 
Michele Sandstrom 

tenx@bigpond.net.au 

SA 
David J Chapman 

dchapman@rbe.net.au 

TAS 
Kerry Crlik 

acrlik@bigpond.com 

VIC 
Jack Holden 

Jackholden12@gmail.com 
Tina Markowski 

Tina.markowski@bigpond.com 

WA 
Michael Giustiniano 

jumica@bigpond.com 

  I,    approve this nomination for the National Development Squad. 

  State:  Signature: Date:  

Please send approved nominations to; 

Pistol Australia 
Joseph Kapitanof 
joseph.kapitanof@pistol.org.au 

State Coaching Directors Only:

Joseph.Kapitanof
Typewritten Text
(Full Name)

Joseph.Kapitanof
Typewritten Text
   (Year)

Joseph.Kapitanof
Typewritten Text
(Signature)
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